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Départ : 14:39, Fin : 15:04

1 FROSSARD Stephane Yamaha 13 - - 14 28.084 24.926 31.187 1:24.197

2 MILLE Dylan Yamaha 9 0.143 0.143 13 28.034 25.042 31.559 1:24.635

3 GREGORIO Matthieu Yamaha Challenger 11 0.261 0.118 13 28.338 25.127 31.309 1:24.774

4 BAU Maximilien Yamaha Challenger 11 0.446 0.185 15 28.596 25.067 31.354 1:25.017

5 RAYMOND Guillaume Yamaha 7 0.835 0.389 13 28.495 25.217 31.462 1:25.174

6 TANGRE Cedric Triumph 13 1.002 0.167 13 28.549 25.198 31.585 1:25.332

7 CORTOT Charles Yamaha Challenger 8 1.037 0.035 12 28.415 25.324 31.743 1:25.482

8 CAUCHI Ludovic Yamaha Challenger 3 1.058 0.021 10 28.756 25.358 31.517 1:25.631

9 POLESSO Peter Yamaha 8 1.375 0.317 14 28.608 25.442 31.615 1:25.665

10 BRENON Corentin Triumph 13 1.634 0.259 14 28.891 25.255 31.846 1:25.992

11 LAETZIG Yvan Yamaha 11 1.953 0.319 12 28.726 25.504 32.125 1:26.355

12 MICHAUD Romeo Yamaha Challenger 12 1.991 0.038 14 28.836 25.511 31.947 1:26.294

13 SIBILLE Kevin Yamaha 5 2.373 0.382 12 29.038 25.591 32.157 1:26.786

14 MICHAUD Mathias Yamaha Challenger 11 2.387 0.014 12 28.932 25.834 31.983 1:26.749

15 CERSOSIMO Luca Yamaha Challenger 4 2.748 0.361 13 29.072 25.972 32.246 1:27.290

16 HARTMANN Kyrian Yamaha Challenger 15 2.751 0.003 16 29.342 25.715 32.085 1:27.142

17 DENIS Xavier Yamaha 8 3.344 0.593 11 29.573 25.770 32.477 1:27.820

18 CHACHUAT Maxence Yamaha Challenger 13 3.772 0.428 15 29.432 26.125 32.713 1:28.270

19 GHIO Sylvain Yamaha 12 3.821 0.049 12 29.704 25.982 32.623 1:28.309

20 DUPAU Robin Yamaha 7 4.138 0.317 12 30.011 26.156 32.382 1:28.549

21 SALOME Mathieu Yamaha Challenger 10 4.340 0.202 14 29.810 26.286 32.817 1:28.913

22 DELESTRE Marcus Yamaha Challenger 12 4.364 0.024 14 29.628 26.331 32.740 1:28.699

23 BEAUMONT Tanguy Yamaha Challenger 10 6.435 2.071 12 30.405 26.795 33.633 1:30.833

24 VAUDRY Lucien Yamaha Challenger 12 7.074 0.639 14 30.617 26.926 34.027 1:31.570
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